
Time Table 2022-23 

 

  GOVT. V.Y.T.P.G. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG  (C.G.) 

Time Table 2022-23  (w.e.f. …………….)    le; lkj.kh  

Time 

 

1 

7.30 to 

8.10 

2 

8.10 to 

8.50 

3 

8.50 to 

9.30 

4 

Tea 

Break 

9.30 to 

10.10 

 

5 

10.20 to 

11.00  

6 

11.00 to 

11.40 

7 

11.40 to 

12.20 

8 

12.20 to 

1.00 

9 

1.00 to 

1.40  

10 

1.40 to 

2.20  

11 

2.20 to 

3.00 

12 

3.00 to 

3.40 

13 

3.40 to 

4.20 

14 

4.20 to 

5.00 

15 

4.50 

to 

5.30 
Room 

No. 

 

1 

 

 

 
    

I B10 

Anthro 
 

III B9 

Anthro 

I B9 

Anthro 
      

2 

 

 

 
BA II B 

History  

BA II B 

Hindi 

Lit. 

BA II B 

Socio. 

BA II B H-

ThFS 

E-MTW 

BA II B 

Pol.Sci. 

 

BA IIB 

Geog.  

III B1B2 

Chem 

III B1B2 

H-MTW 

E-THFS 

III B1B2 

Bot. 

IIIB1B2 

Micro. 
    

3 

 

 

BA II A 

Socio. 

 

BA II A  

H-MTW 

E-THFS 

BA IIA 

Pol.Sci. 

BA II A  

Hindi 

Lit. 

 B.Com. IC 

B.Com I C 

H-MT 

E-FS 

EVS-MTh 

B.Com I C B.Com I C       

4 

 

 

 

BA I B 

Pol. Sc.  

BA I B  

H-MT 

E-FS 

EVS-

WTH 

BA I B  

Socio. 

BA I B 

Hist. 

BA I B  

Eco. 

BA I B 

Geog.  

BA I B 

Hindi Lit.  

  

IIIB3B4M9 

Chem. 

IIIB3B4 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

III B3B4 

Zool 

III B3 

Biotech. 
    

5 

 

 

B.Com. 

IIIB  

H-MTW 

E-THFS 

 

B.Com 

III 

B 

B.Com 

III B 

B.Com 

III B 

B.Com III B  

Comp. App. 
  

III B5B6 

Bot.  

III B5B6 

Chem. 

III B5B6 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

III B5B6 

Zoo.  
    

6 

 

 

BA IC  

H-WTh 

E-MT 

EVS-FS 

 

BA IC  

Pol. Sci. 

BA II B 

Eng. 

Lit. 

III 

B7B8 

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

III B7B8 

Zoo  

III 

B7B8M10 

Chem. 

 

III B7B8 

Bot.  

 

 
IIIM5M6 

Phy. 

IIIM5M6 

H-MTW 

E-THFS 

 

IIIM5M6 

Chem. 

III 

M5M6 

Maths 

   

7 

 

 

BA II B 

Sanskrit 

 

 
B.Com 

IIIA 

B.Com 

III A  
H-MTW 

E-THFS 

B.Com IIIA 
B.Com III 

A 

III B9B10 

Zoo 

III B10 IC 

 

III B9 B10 

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

III B9 B10 

Chem. 
     

8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

III BCA  

Maths-

MTW 

III BCA III BCA III BCA 
III 

BCA 
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Time 

 

1 

7.30 to 

8.10 

2 

8.10 to 

8.50 

3 

8.50 to 

9.30 

4 

Tea 

Break 

9.30 to 

10.10 

 

5 

10.20 to 

11.00  

6 

11.00 to 

11.40 

7 

11.40 to 

12.20 

8 

12.20 to 

1.00 

9 

1.00 to 

1.40  

10 

1.40 to 

2.20  

11 

2.20 to 

3.00 

12 

3.00 to 

3.40 

13 

3.40 to 

4.20 

14 

4.20 to 

5.00 

15 

4.50 

to 

5.30 
Room 

No. 

 

11 

 

 

B.Com I 

A 

 

B.Com I 

A 

H-WTh 

E-FS 

EVS-MT 

 

B.Com 

I A 

 

B.Com 

I A 

B.ComI B 

H-FS 

E-Wth 

EVS- MT 

B.Com I B B.Com I B B.Com I B 
B.Com I B 

Comp.App. 
      

12 

 

 

B.Com II 

A 

 

 

B.Com II 

A 

 

B.Com 

II A 
H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

B.Com 

II A 

 

B.Com II A 

 

B.Com II B 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

 

B.Com II B 

 

B.Com II B 

 

B.Com II B 

Comp.App. 
      

13 

 

 

 

 
   

BA I A  

H-FS 

E-MT 

EVS-WTH 

BA I A Pol. 

Sc. 

BA I A 

Hindi Lit.  

BA I A 

Socio 

IIIM7M8 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

IIIM7M8 

Phy. 

IIIM7M8 

 Chem. 

IIIM7

M8 

Maths  

III M7 

M8 

Maths-

MTW  

  

14 

 

 

M.Com 

P 

 

M.Com  

P 

M.Com 

P  

M.Com 

F 

M.Com F  

 

M.Com F 

 

IIIM3M4M9 

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

IIIM3/Elec. 
IIIM3M4 

Phy M9 

IIIM3M4M

9 

Maths  

III 

M3M4 

Maths-

THFS 

    

23 

 

 

BA III A  

Socio 

 

BA III A 

Pol. Sci. 

BA III 

A Hindi 

Lit. 

BA III 

A  

H-

MTW 

E-ThFS 

III 

M1M2M10 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

IIIM1M2 

M10 

Maths  

IIIM1M2CS 

III 

M1M2M10 

Phy 

PGDCA 

 

PGDCA 

 

PGDCA 

 

PGDCA 

 

PGDCA 

 
  

27 

 

 

 

 
      

M.Sc. F 

(Maths) 

M.Sc. F 

(Maths) 

M.Sc. F 

(Maths) 

M.Sc. F 

(Maths) 
M.Sc. F 

(Maths) 
   

28 

 

 

 

 
    

II B9 II M4 

Geology 
 

III B10 Geo. 

M4 Geo. 

I M4 I B10 

Geo.  
      

30 

 

 

 

 
   

IIB1B2 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

 

II B1B2 

Bot.  

IIB1B2 

Chem.  

 

II B1B2 

Micro 

 

IIB3B4  

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

 

II B3B4 

Chem.  

 

II B3B4 

Zoo 
II B3  

Biotec.  
   

31 

 

 

 

 
   

IIB5B6 

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

 

II B5B6 

Chem. 

II B5B6 

Botany 

II B5B6 

Zoo. 

II B7B8 

Botany 

II B7B8 

H-MTW 

E-THFS 

II B7B8 

Chem. 

II 

B7B8 

Zoo. 
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Time 

 

1 

7.30 to 

8.10 

2 

8.10 to 

8.50 

3 

8.50 to 

9.30 

4 

Tea 

Break 

9.30 to 

10.10 

 

5 

10.20 to 

11.00  

6 

11.00 to 

11.40 

7 

11.40 to 

12.20 

8 

12.20 to 

1.00 

9 

1.00 to 

1.40  

10 

1.40 to 

2.20  

11 

2.20 to 

3.00 

12 

3.00 to 

3.40 

13 

3.40 to 

4.20 

14 

4.20 to 

5.00 

15 

4.50 

to 

5.30 
Room 

No. 

 

32 

 

 

BA II B 

Psy 

 

 
BA III B 

Psy 
BA III 

B Hist.  

BA III B  

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

BA III B 

Hindi Lit.  

BA III B 

Eco.  

BA III B 

Pol. Sc.  

BA IIIB 

Socio.  

BA III B 

Geography 

 

 

     

33 

 

 

MAP 

Eng.  

 

MAP 

Eng.  

MAP 

Eng.  

MAP 

Eng.  

MAP  

Eng.  
 

BA I B  

Eng. Lit. 

I B1B2 

Chem.  

I B1B2 

H-MT 

E-FS 

EVS-WTh 

I B1B2 

Bot.  

I B1B2 

Micro  
    

34 

 

 

MAF 

Eng.  

 

 

MAF 

Eng.  

 

MAF 

Eng.  

 

MAF 

Eng.  

 

MAF  

Eng.  

 

B.A. I  B  

Psy.  
IB3B4 Zoo 

I B3B4 

Chem.  

I B3B4  

H-FS 

E-MT 

EVS-WTh 

I B3 

Biotech.  

III 

M1M2 

M10 

Maths -

WThF 

    

35 

 

 

 

MAF 

Pol. Sc.   

 

 

MAF  

Pol. Sc.   

MAF 

Pol. Sc.   

 

MAF 

Pol. Sc.   

 

MAF Pol. 

Sc.   

 

III M3M4 

Maths-

MTW 

I B5B6 

Chem.  

I B5B6  

Bot.  

I B5B6 

Zoo. 

I B5B6 

H-MT 

E-FS 

EVS-WTh 

     

36 

 

 

 

 
  

I B7B8 
H-FS 

E-WTH 

EVS-MT 

I B7B8 

Chem.  

IB7B8  

Zoo. 

I B7B8  

Bot.  

BA II B  

Eco. 

I B9B10 

Ind. Chem. 

 

I B9B10  

H-MT 

E-WTh 

 EVS-FS 

 

I B9B10 

Chem.  

I 

B9B10 

Zoo. 

   

37 

 

 

 

MAP  

Socio. 

MAP  

Socio. 

MAP  

Socio. 

MAP  

Socio. 
II M1M2 CS 

IIM1M2 

Phy 

II M1M2 

Maths  

II M1M2 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

M.Sc. P  

Maths  

M.Sc. P  

Maths 

M.Sc. P  

Maths 

M.Sc. 

P  

Maths 

M.Sc. P  

Maths 
  

38 

 

 

 

MAF 

Socio. 

MAF 

Socio. 

MAF 

Socio. 

MAF 

Socio. 

II M3M4 

Maths  

II M3 

Electro. 

II M3M4  

E-MTW 

H-ThFS 

II M3M4 

Phy. 

BCA II 
Eng-ThFS 

Maths-MTW 

BCA II 

 

BCA II 

 

BCA II 

 

BCA II 

 
  

42 

 

 

MAP 

Eco.  

MAP 

Eco. 

MAP 

Eco. 

MAP 

Eco. 
MAP Eco. 

IM1M2 

H-WTh 

E-FS 

EVS-MT 

IM1M2 

Maths  

I M1M2 

Phy 

IM1M2 

Comp. Sc.  

II M1M2 

Maths-

ThFS 

     

43 

 

 

MAF  

Eco. 

MAF  

Eco. 

MAF  

Eco. 

MAF  

Eco. 

MAF  

Eco. 

I M3M4 

Maths  

IM3M4 

Phy 

IM3M4 

H-FS 

E-MT 

EVS-WTh 

I M3 

Ele. 
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Time 

 

1 

7.30 to 

8.10 

2 

8.10 to 

8.50 

3 

8.50 to 

9.30 

4 

Tea 

Break 

9.30 to 

10.10 

 

5 

10.20 to 

11.00  

6 

11.00 to 

11.40 

7 

11.40 to 

12.20 

8 

12.20 to 

1.00 

9 

1.00 to 

1.40  

10 

1.40 to 

2.20  

11 

2.20 to 

3.00 

12 

3.00 to 

3.40 

13 

3.40 to 

4.20 

14 

4.20 to 

5.00 

15 

4.50 

to 

5.30 
Room 

No. 

 

44 

 

 

MSW-I 

 

MSW-I 

 

MSW-I 

 

MSW-I 

 

MAP Socio 

 
  

IM5M6 

H-MT 

E-WTh 

EVS-FS 

IM5M6 

Maths  

IM5M6 

Chem.  

IM5M6 

Phy 
    

45 

 

 

 

MSW-II 

 

 

MSW-II 

 

MSW-II 

 

MSW-II 

 
MAF Socio.   

IM7M8 

Maths  

MTW 

IM7M8 
H-MT 

E-WTh 

EVS-FS 

IM7M8 

Phy 

IM7M8 

Chem. 

IM7M

8 

Maths  

   

46 

 

 

 

 
 

BA III B 

Sanskrit  
  

IM9M10 

Chem.  

IM9M10 

H-FS 

E-MT 

EVS-WTh 

IM9M10 

Maths  

I M9M10 

Phy 

I M9M10 

Maths MTW 
     

47 

 

 

 

 
    

BA I B 

Sanskrit  

II M5M6  

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

II M5M6  

Maths  

II M5M6  

Phy 

II M5M6 

Chem.  

II M5M6 

Maths-

ThFS 

    

48 

 

 

     
II M7M8  

Maths-MTW 
IIM7M8 Phy 

IIM7M8 

Chem. 

IIM7M8 

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

IIM7M8 

Maths  
     

50 

 

 

MAP 

Hindi  

MAP 

Hindi 

MAP 

Hindi 

MAP 

Hindi 

MAP 

 Hindi 
 

IIM9M10 

Chem. 

II M9M10 

H-ThFS 

E-MTW 

IIM9M10 

Maths  

IIM9M10 

Phy 

II M9M10 

Maths-

MTW 

    

51 

 

 

MAF  

Hindi 

MAF  

Hindi 

MAF  

Hindi 

MAF  

Hindi 

MAF  

Hindi 
 

IIB9B10B11 

Chem. 

IIB9B10B11 

H-MTW 

E-ThFS 

IIB9B10B11 

Zoo. 

II B9 I/C 

II M10 I/C 
     

52 

 

 

 

 
  

BA III 

B Eng. 

Lit. 

 
M.Sc. P  

Chem.  

M.Sc. P  

Chem. 

M.Sc. P  

Chem. 

M.Sc. P  

Chem. 
      

Micro. 

Lab 

 

 

               

Model 

College 

 

 

MAP  

Pol. Sc.  

MAP  

Pol. Sc. 

MAP  

Pol. Sc. 

MAP  

Pol. Sc. 

MAP  

Pol. Sc. 
          

History 

Dept. 

 

 

MAF  

Hist.  

MAF  

Hist. 

MAF  

Hist. 

MAF  

Hist. 

MAF  

Hist. 
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Time 

 

1 

7.30 to 

8.10 

2 

8.10 to 

8.50 

3 

8.50 to 

9.30 

4 

Tea 

Break 

9.30 to 

10.10 

 

5 

10.20 to 

11.00  

6 

11.00 to 

11.40 

7 

11.40 to 

12.20 

8 

12.20 to 

1.00 

9 

1.00 to 

1.40  

10 

1.40 to 

2.20  

11 

2.20 to 

3.00 

12 

3.00 to 

3.40 

13 

3.40 to 

4.20 

14 

4.20 to 

5.00 

15 

4.50 

to 

5.30 
Room 

No. 

 

Smart 

Class 

Room 

 

 

MAP  

Hist.   

MAP  

Hist.   

MAP  

Hist.   

MAP  

Hist.   

MAP  

Hist.   

BCA I  

E-MTW 

Maths-ThFS 

BCA I  

 

BCA I  

 

BCA I  

 
      

Chem. 

Dept.  
         

I B4  

Biochem. 

III B4 

Biochem.  

II B4  

Biochem

.  
   

 

 
 

 Note :- M.Sc. Prev. and Final classes shall be conducted in respective departments.      Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

                    



Time Table 2022-23 

 

 


